Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 03-05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

06-19-200	6
-----------	---



U.S. DEPARTI	MENT OF	COMMI	ERCE
United States Pater	nt and Tra	demark	Office

. (
103259	9566					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please						
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
Satoko OKABE (5/11/2006) and Takashi SASAKI (5/11/2006)	Name: SRI Sports Limited					
	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:					
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): in parentheses after inventor name X Assignment Merger Change of Name Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku Kobe-shi Hyogo JAPAN City:					
Government Interest Assignment	State:					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Country: Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:					
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) NEW	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No					
i. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: Paul C. Lewis BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00					
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 4991-0110PUS1 Street Address: 8110 Gatehouse Road Suite 100 East P.O. Box 747	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)					
City: Falls Church	8. Payment Information					
State: VA zip: 22040-0747 Phone Number: (703) 205-8000 Fax Number: (703) 205-8050 Email Address: mailroom@bskb.com	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name					
Signature: Signature Paul C. Lewis - 43,368	June 13, 2006 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Name of Person Signing

Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP

06/14/2006 YPOLITE1 00000030 11451423

04 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PCL/smt

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, We, Satoko OKABE and Takashi SASAKI, residing at c/o SRI Sports Ltd., 6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo, Japan, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to SRI Sports Limited, a corporation existing under the laws of Japan, located at 6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo, Japan, and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for all countries including the United States of America, in and to certain inventions relating to

GOLF BALL

described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States,

The Assignor(s) hereby authorizes and requests the attorneys of BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP, to insert in the spaces provided above the filing date, serial number, and attorney docket number of said application if not previously inserted.

Signatura	Tohanhai Danahai	Data	May 11 2006	

Signature <u>Satoka Okali</u> Date May 11, 2006

Satoko OKABE

Takashi SASAKI

PATENT REEL: 017973 FRAME: 0886

RECORDED: 06/13/2006